
Port Washington-Sea Cliff-Bayville: 59 Miles, Moderate
This ride tours the North Shore along the water through Port Washington, Sands Point, Roslyn, Sea Cliff, Glen 
Cove, Lattingtown and Bayville.

Cuesheet
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MILES TOTAL

Directions to start: Starts from Westbury High School at the intersection of Post Ave and Jericho Tpke.

TURN  ONTO MILES TOTAL TURN  ONTO

0.0 R Post Rd (Out of lot)0.0
1.1 L LIE Service Rd W 1.1
1.0 R Wheatley Rd 2.1
0.9 L Applegreen Dr/Saddle Ridge Rd 3.0
1.3 L Horseshoe Rd 4.3
0.4 R Stone Arch Rd 4.7
0.4 R Hastings/Red Ground/Harbor 

Hill 
5.1

1.8 R Roslyn Rd/Main St * Immed turn6.9
0.0 L Railroad Ave 6.9
0.1 R Warner Ave 7.0
0.7 L The Intervale 7.7
0.7 L Old Northern Blvd 8.4
0.1 BR Middle Neck Rd 8.5
0.5 BR Port Washington Blvd 9.0
0.7 L Stonytown Rd 9.7
1.3 BR N Plandome Rd/Main St 11.0
1.7 L Shore Rd / Sands Point Rd 12.7
2.4 L Middle Neck Rd/Port 

Washington Blvd 
15.1

0.5 L Lighthouse Rd/Seamans Rd 15.6
0.5 R Middle Neck Rd 16.1
3.1 L Longview Rd 19.2
0.7 L Beacon Hill Rd/W Shore Rd 19.9
3.3 BL Old Northern Blvd 23.2
0.6 BL Bryant Ave 23.8
1.0 L Glenwood Rd 24.8
0.6 L Scudders Ln 25.4
0.2 R Shore Rd/Prospect Ave 25.6
2.2 L Cliff Way/Shore Rd 27.8
1.2 L Glen Cove Ave 29.0
0.3 L Charles St 29.3
0.3 L The Place 29.6
0.1 BR Ellwood St 29.7
0.3 R Landing Rd * Immed turn30.0
0.0 L Crescent Beach Rd 30.0
0.7 R New Woods Rd 30.7
0.5 L Dosoris Ln 31.2
0.7 R Lattingtown Rd 31.9
1.0 BL Meudon Dr/Great Meadow Rd 32.9
0.8 R Frost Creek Dr 33.7

0.8 L Winding Way 34.5
0.3 L Lattingtown Rd/Glen Cove Rd 34.8
0.5 L Ludlam Ln 35.3
0.2 L Birch Hill Rd 35.5
0.1 R Ryefield Rd 35.6
0.6 R Bayville Rd 36.2
0.3 L Oyster Bay Rd/Buchram Rd 36.5
0.9 L Frost Mill Rd 37.4
1.4 L Cleft Rd 38.8
0.4 R Factory Pond Rd 39.2
0.9 R Bayville Ave 40.1
1.3 R Perry Ave 41.4
0.2 L Creek Rd 41.6
0.3 L Mountain Ave 41.9
0.7 R Bayville Ave 42.6
0.7 R Ludlam Ave/W Shore Rd 43.3
2.4 BR Lake Ave 45.7
0.5 R Glen Cove Oyster Bay Rd 46.2
0.4 L Planting Fields Rd 46.6
1.1 L Chicken Valley Rd 47.7
1.0 L Wolver Hollow Rd/Wheatley Rd 48.7
1.6 BL Brookville Rd 50.3
2.6 R Rt 106 52.9
0.5 L Old Cedar Swamp Rd 53.4
0.1 L Old Jericho Tpke 53.5
0.3 R Jericho Tpke 53.8
0.2 L Merry Ln 54.0

LUNCH STOP AT MILLERIDGE 
INN SHOPS 

0.2 R Hazelwood Rd 54.2
0.2 R Market St 54.4
0.1 R Rt 106 54.5
0.1 L Manhattan Dr 54.6
0.1 BR Scholarie Dr 54.7
0.2 R Key Pl 54.9
0.0 L Halsey Ave 54.9
0.2 L Leahy St 55.1
0.2 R LIE Service Rd 55.3
2.7 L Post Ave 58.0
1.0 L Into Lot 59.0
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